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50m, W9, W8, W7 26.04.2024 / 18:00
Athleten: 53

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 Beaud Elise 2015 SUI AC Murten 9.24
16 Murri Lana 2015 SUI AC Murten
19 Rossy Talya-Lynn 2016 SUI AC Murten
20 Ruch Janna 2019 SUI AC Murten
22 Ruch Tjara 2016 SUI AC Murten 9.35
31 Brügger Magalie 2015 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
41 Hubacher Joelle 2016 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
45 Rappo Emma 2015 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
66 Andonov Amelia 2015 SUI CA Belfaux
67 Baeriswyl Malika 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
72 Bloch Garance 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
78 Christan Lilou 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 10.39
84 Cuennet Manon 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 9.92
86 Dafflon Charlie-Eve 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 9.42
92 Egger Noémie 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
95 Flury Sarah Eline 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 9.27
96 Gharnougui Kenza 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 10.22
98 Gravelho Bogalho Sarah 2015 POR CA Belfaux 11.66

110 Odermatt Eyleen 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
119 Schaer Mia Zoe 2015 SUI CA Belfaux
140 Attridge Athina 2015 SUI CARC Romont
147 Etienne Alexia 2015 SUI CARC Romont
150 Dafflon Linaya 2016 SUI Cottens Athlètes
151 Dafflon Linsey 2015 SUI Cottens Athlètes
161 Papa Serena 2015 SUI Cottens Athlètes
164 Pidoux Emilie 2018 SUI Cottens Athlètes
166 Prudat Faustine 2016 SUI Cottens Athlètes
184 Cotting Alice 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret
187 Diallo Mariama 2016 ESP CS Le Mouret
197 Heimo Livia 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.02
198 Hurtlin Théa 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret
200 Jenny Margo 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.50
224 Chassot Olivia 2016 SUI CS Marsens
227 Fernandes MÉLISSA 2016 SUI CS Marsens
231 Joye Emilie 2016 SUI CS Marsens 11.12
239 Roulet Johanne 2016 SUI CS Marsens 10.61
632 Boukottaya Feriel 2017 FRA SA Bulle
637 Chardonnens Ninon 2015 SUI SA Bulle 10.40
639 Charrière Judith 2016 SUI SA Bulle 10.32
641 Conus Anna 2015 SUI SA Bulle 12.99
644 Dumartheray Erin 2015 SUI SA Bulle 10.43
645 Favre Coline 2015 SUI SA Bulle 10.83
649 Gild Alexia 2015 SUI SA Bulle 11.18
658 Pasquier Inès 2015 SUI SA Bulle 9.82
662 Pittet Linda 2015 SUI SA Bulle
672 Sesti Luna 2015 SUI SA Bulle 10.08
698 Auderset Nina 2015 SUI TSV St.Antoni
699 Brügger Julia Antonia 2015 SUI TSV St.Antoni
700 Bürgisser Zoé Michelle 2015 SUI TSV St.Antoni
703 Caputo Amy 2016 SUI TSV Wünnewil
709 Aeschlimann Mascha 2015 SUI TV Plaffeien
719 Neuhaus Yara 2015 SUI TV Plaffeien
722 Raemy Noémie 2015 SUI TV Plaffeien
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50m, M9, M8, M7 26.04.2024 / 18:07
Athleten: 45

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3 Bühler Pierick 2015 SUI AC Murten 9.17
4 Grünig Samuel 2016 SUI AC Murten
6 Hellermann Theo 2015 SUI AC Murten
8 Hohl Arthur 2015 SUI AC Murten 8.89

24 Sommer Chino 2015 SUI AC Murten
25 Thalmann Levin 2015 SUI AC Murten
33 Corpataux Janis 2016 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
68 Beyeler Gaël 2015 SUI CA Belfaux
69 Bieler Soren 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
89 Ducry Eliott 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 9.06

101 Julmy Noah 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
103 Laplace Melvin 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
106 Meems Ryan 2016 FRA CA Belfaux
109 Michel Louis 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
116 Rosset Mahé 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 8.84
120 Seevaratnam Maayavan 2016 GER CA Belfaux
127 Denerveaud Jean 2015 SUI CA Fribourg
141 Attridge Bear 2016 SUI CARC Romont
154 Gassmann Baptiste 2016 SUI Cottens Athlètes
171 Rudaz Thomas 2017 SUI Cottens Athlètes
183 Cotting Adrien 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret
190 Fleury Sacha 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.33
192 Fragnière Noé 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.18
199 Imhof Alan 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.32
210 Perrenoud Victor 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.64
218 Théraulaz Arsène 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.19
222 Basile Charrière 2015 SUI CS Marsens
228 Gobet Félicien 2015 SUI CS Marsens
232 Modolo Gilles 2016 SUI CS Marsens
244 Toscanelli Guillaume 2015 SUI Fribourg
624 Caputo Raffaele 2016 SUI Laupen
631 Bertaccini Mattia 2015 SUI SA Bulle 9.78
643 Corbinelli Elia 2015 SUI SA Bulle 10.29
646 Favre Flavien 2017 SUI SA Bulle 9.80
647 Forte Quentin 2016 SUI SA Bulle 10.30
660 Perritaz Thibaut 2015 SUI SA Bulle 10.22
665 Riedo Titouon 2016 SUI SA Bulle
667 Romanens Guillaume 2016 SUI SA Bulle 10.06
668 Romanens Paul 2017 SUI SA Bulle 11.87
676 Schlatter Noah Leon 2015 SUI Sportverein Alterswil 10.94
690 Bertschy Elio 2017 SUI TSV Gurmels
691 Gentizon Levin 2016 SUI TSV Gurmels
693 Meuwly Elias 2015 SUI TSV Gurmels
694 Moser Janic 2016 SUI TSV Gurmels
715 Jungo Jim 2016 SUI TV Plaffeien

60m, W11, W10 26.04.2024 / 18:15
Athleten: 59

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 Bättig Eline Mia 2013 SUI AC Murten 10.10
9 Hohl Marie 2013 SUI AC Murten 10.18

11 Howell Noa Lynn 2013 SUI AC Murten 11.35
15 Maeder Gwenaelle 2013 SUI AC Murten 10.08
23 Shinomiya Emily 2013 SUI AC Murten
35 Currat Naorah 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
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60m, W11, W10 - Fortsetzung 26.04.2024 / 18:15
Athleten: 59

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

40 Hubacher Carina 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
43 Piller Svenja 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
44 Pürro Ann 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
51 Crausaz Lucie 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.99
73 Broillet Axelle 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 11.58
80 Chuard Rose 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 10.47
91 Egger Elena 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 10.52
94 Favre Lea 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 9.93

107 Michel Anna 2014 SUI CA Belfaux
108 Michel Emma 2014 SUI CA Belfaux
113 Rappo Sarah 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 12.02
114 Remund Lola 2014 SUI CA Belfaux
125 Auffret Léna 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 9.42
132 Progin Pauline 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 9.89
153 Di Carlo Serena 2013 SUI Cottens Athlètes
170 Rudaz Margaux 2014 SUI Cottens Athlètes
172 Vuillaume Tia 2014 SUI Cottens Athlètes
178 Bertschi Zoé 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.66
179 Brodard Alice 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.54
182 Clerc Valentine 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.34
185 Cotting Sarah 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.13
191 Fragnière Loa 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.07
194 Frey Olivia 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.53
195 Gedik Deniz 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 14.19
196 Gendre Lucie 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret
201 Kolly Eleana 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.84
203 Krattinger Lucie 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.57
207 Minguely Eline 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.57
217 Sottaz Amandine 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.84
219 Vonlanthen Jade 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.71
221 Yafong Elyne 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.70
229 Gremion Olivia 2014 SUI CS Marsens 11.35
230 Joye Alissa 2013 SUI CS Marsens 9.82
235 Oberson Noémie 2014 SUI CS Marsens 11.92
238 Roulet Audrey 2014 SUI CS Marsens 11.44
601 Fornerod Alicia 2014 SUI FSG Estavayer
605 Rey Julia 2014 SUI FSG Estavayer 11.28
623 Caputo Aurora 2014 SUI Laupen
626 Gassmann Mathilde 2013 SUI Neyruz
638 Charrière Agathe 2013 SUI SA Bulle 10.10
642 Conus Léonie 2013 SUI SA Bulle 11.24
659 Pasquier Lara 2014 SUI SA Bulle 11.50
664 Riedo Lou-Ann 2013 SUI SA Bulle 9.42
666 Romanens Adèle 2013 SUI SA Bulle 10.76
670 Schneider Jade 2014 SUI SA Bulle 11.20
674 Rotzetter Yara 2013 SUI Sportverein Alterswil 10.25
692 Hurni Kim 2013 SUI TSV Gurmels
695 Rebsamen Victoria 2013 SUI TSV Gurmels
701 Egger Giulina 2014 SUI TSV St.Antoni
706 Jungo Amelie 2013 SUI TSV Wünnewil 10.07
707 Kaeser Elin 2013 SUI TSV Wünnewil 9.85
714 Götschmann Gwen 2014 SUI TV Plaffeien
716 Jungo Rhea 2014 SUI TV Plaffeien
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60m, M11, M10 26.04.2024 / 18:22
Athleten: 28

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

7 Hofstetter Fabio 2014 SUI AC Murten 10.67
21 Ruch Luis 2013 SUI AC Murten 10.37
27 Walther Mael 2014 SUI AC Murten
38 Heimlicher Loïc 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
71 Bloch Clément 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 10.62
79 Christan Roméo 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 10.43
90 Ducry Léo 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 10.94

105 Meems Kyle 2014 FRA CA Belfaux 12.41
115 Rhême Gaëtan 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 10.43
128 Grauwiller Ron 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 10.18
130 Krauskopf Raphael 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 10.20
143 Brugger Achille 2013 SUI CARC Romont
144 Bussard Thomas 2014 SUI CARC Romont
175 Yerly Théo 2014 SUI Cottens Athlètes
189 Fleury Gael 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.82
202 Kolly Nino 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret
213 Pilet Emmanuel 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.65
241 Roulin Lucien 2013 SUI CS Marsens 10.88
242 Domig Siro 2014 SUI FC Münsingen
249 Brasey Louis 2013 SUI FSG Estavayer 9.62
603 Michaud Mathieu 2014 SUI FSG Estavayer
628 Baeriswyl Joey 2014 SUI SA Bulle 10.49
635 Cattin Clément 2014 SUI SA Bulle
650 Guerreiro Lopes Rafael 2014 SUI SA Bulle 10.05
654 Melet Noé 2013 SUI SA Bulle 8.95
675 Schlatter Nico Louis 2013 SUI Sportverein Alterswil 11.45
677 Bietenharder Leon 2014 SUI STB Leichtathletik 10.22
704 Jost Leano Gianin 2013 SUI TSV Wünnewil 9.60

60m, W13, W12 26.04.2024 / 18:30
Athleten: 50

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

26 Thielsch Finja 2012 SUI AC Murten 10.53
30 Brügger Eline 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 9.80
37 Heimlicher Lisa 2011 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 9.58
49 Cardinaux Anaïs 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 8.45
53 Garo Chiara 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 8.95
56 Jordan Cassandra 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.22
64 Wildhaber Jeanne 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 8.99
70 Bielmann Audrey 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 9.89
75 Broillet Louane 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 10.88
83 Cuennet Anais 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 9.74
87 Demierre Léa 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 9.55
88 Dietrich Noëmi 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 10.07
97 Giannotti Anna 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 9.41
99 Gumy Olivia 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 10.93

104 Legrand Alice 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 10.98
112 Rappo Lena 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 10.30
117 Ruiz Fernandez Jimena 2011 ESP CA Belfaux 9.87
118 Scapaticci Charlie 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 10.18
122 Thuillard Louise 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 9.70
131 Marques Leonor 2012 POR CA Fribourg 9.55
142 Bourqui Emma 2011 SUI CARC Romont 10.41
152 Di Carlo Serena 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes
155 Gassmann Lyse 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes
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60m, W13, W12 - Fortsetzung 26.04.2024 / 18:30
Athleten: 50

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

156 Giller Alizée 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes 9.91
162 Pauchard Morgane 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes 11.52
174 Yerly Stella 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes
176 Zogaj Tara 2011 SUI Cottens Athlètes
177 Benhamou Bouquerel Laure 2012 FRA CS Le Mouret
180 Brodard Léonie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.27
181 Clerc Elena 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.37
193 Frein Mia 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.91
204 Küng Emilie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.09
208 Minguely Nora 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.82
211 Picinali Gaia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.70
215 Roch Eva 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.87
216 Roulin Olivia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.00
245 Aeschlimann Penelope 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 10.31
250 Currat Laly 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 10.05
629 Baeriswyl Lilou 2011 SUI SA Bulle 9.97
634 Bourqui Mellie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 9.96
651 Macherel Héloise 2011 SUI SA Bulle
652 Machy Jeanne 2012 SUI SA Bulle
655 Oberson Elodie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 10.40
657 Pasquier Emy 2012 SUI SA Bulle 9.45
661 Petitjean Emilie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 9.67
671 Sessa Maeva 2011 SUI SA Bulle 10.08
710 Andrey Sophie 2012 SUI TV Plaffeien
711 Bächler Anja 2012 SUI TV Plaffeien
717 Klaus Lea 2011 SUI TV Plaffeien
720 Piller Crystel 2012 SUI TV Plaffeien

60m, M13, M12 26.04.2024 / 18:37
Athleten: 28

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

14 Lehmann Aaron 2012 SUI AC Murten 9.39
17 Oppliger Len 2012 SUI AC Murten 9.56
48 Cappello Daniele 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.87
52 Crausaz Maxime 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.81
58 Pilliard Baptiste 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 8.65
59 Reinhart Mathis 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.78
61 Santoro Eric 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.73
63 Trojer Tim 2011 AUT Athletica Veveyse 8.85
81 Clément Antoine 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 10.25

124 Wicki Marceau 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 11.55
126 Auffret Rafael 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 9.18
129 Krauskopf Gabriel 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 10.26
137 Toscanelli Samuel 2012 SUI CA Marly 9.26
139 Aeschlimann Melvin 2012 SUI CARC Romont
159 Labastrou Leny 2011 SUI Cottens Athlètes 9.42
167 Rayroud Diego 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes
169 Richoz Mathis 2011 SUI Cottens Athlètes
214 Pilet Simon 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.22
220 Wohlhauser Ethan 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.00
236 Philipona Dario 2011 SUI CS Marsens 8.88
247 Borer Maxime 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer
633 Boukottaya Tayeb 2012 SUI SA Bulle 9.54
636 Chardonnens Justin 2012 SUI SA Bulle 10.66
648 Gasser Simon 2011 SUI SA Bulle 9.43
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60m, M13, M12 - Fortsetzung 26.04.2024 / 18:37
Athleten: 28

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

663 Regamey Pierrick 2012 SUI SA Bulle 10.04
669 Rossier Matthieu 2011 SUI SA Bulle 9.46
705 Jost Matteo Alessio 2011 SUI TSV Wünnewil 9.20
712 Bickel Jul Andri 2011 SUI TV Plaffeien 8.53

80m, W15, W14 26.04.2024 / 18:45
Athleten: 41

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

10 Horwath Emilia 2010 SUI AC Murten
12 Kanngiesser Maja 2010 SUI AC Murten
29 Andrey Lyne 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
34 Crausaz Angélique 2009 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
36 Goujard Mélusine 2009 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 12.90
39 Heimlicher Lydia 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 12.59
42 Philipona Lenya Maria 2009 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 11.29
46 Waeber Lyah Maelle 2009 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 11.88
50 Cardinaux Magali 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 11.73
54 Garo Vera 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 11.08
85 Curty Lily 2010 SUI CA Belfaux
93 Emonet Léa 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 12.51

121 Siffert Delphine 2010 SUI CA Belfaux
123 Wicki Charline 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 12.27
148 Kramer Déborah 2009 SUI CARC Romont 11.97
149 Rochat Julie 2010 SUI CARC Romont
163 Piccand Lizie 2009 SUI Cottens Athlètes 12.06
165 Pidoux Laetitia 2010 SUI Cottens Athlètes 13.85
168 Richoz Delphine 2009 SUI Cottens Athlètes 12.57
173 Wicki Loïse 2009 SUI Cottens Athlètes 12.66
186 Currat Mathilde 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.67
188 Faucherre Lilou 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret
205 Maccariello Chloé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret
209 Minguely Zoé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret
212 Picinali Morgana 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret
223 Bosson Julie 2009 SUI CS Marsens 11.19
233 Murith Sohane 2009 SUI CS Marsens 11.30
240 Roulin Estelle 2010 SUI CS Marsens
248 Brasey Emilie 2009 SUI FSG Estavayer
604 Pillonel Mariella 2010 SUI FSG Estavayer
627 Amacher Annina 2010 SUI SA Bulle 12.08
630 Bernardo Lily-Rose 2009 SUI SA Bulle 11.27
656 Overney Caroline 2010 SUI SA Bulle
673 Tercier Célia 2010 SUI SA Bulle
696 Modoux Aline 2009 SUI TSV St. Antoni
702 Winiger Lina 2010 SUI TSV St.Antoni / Athletic Santoni
708 Suter Leona 2009 SUI TSV Wünnewil
713 Bickel Lia Rosalie 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien 11.12
718 Klaus Luana 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien
721 Piller Sophie 2010 SUI TV Plaffeien 11.74
724 Vonlanthen Noelle 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien
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80m, M15, M14 26.04.2024 / 18:52
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

47 Baldoni Noan 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 11.02
55 Guex Jérémie 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse
57 Pfister Loric 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 12.85
60 Reinhart Timothy 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse
62 Santoro Julian 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.63
74 Broillet Livio 2009 SUI CA Belfaux
76 Burgy Loïc 2010 SUI CA Belfaux

102 Laplace Lenny 2010 SUI CA Belfaux
157 Giller Kilian 2010 SUI Cottens Athlètes 12.21
158 Guri Rayan 2009 SUI Cottens Athlètes 10.45
160 Labastrou Luca 2010 SUI Cottens Athlètes 10.26
206 Maradan Martin 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.71
225 Dizerens Thomas 2009 SUI CS Marsens 9.79
237 Philipona Michaël 2009 SUI CS Marsens 10.67
640 Charrière Marius 2010 SUI SA Bulle 11.69
653 Mariano Menoes Vida Tchelsi 2009 GBS SA Bulle 9.49
689 Raemy Julian 2010 SUI TSV Düdingen

100m, U18 Frauen 26.04.2024 / 19:00
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

13 Kramer Julia 2008 SUI AC Murten 13.13
32 Buntschu Julia 2008 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten

687 von Allmen Linn 2008 SUI STB Leichtathletik

100m, U18 Männer 26.04.2024 / 19:07
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

5 Gygax Nicolò 2007 SUI AC Murten 12.24
697 Winiger Tim 2008 SUI TSV St. Antoni

600m, M9, M8, M7 26.04.2024 / 19:15
Athleten: 42

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3 Bühler Pierick 2015 SUI AC Murten 2:08.75
4 Grünig Samuel 2016 SUI AC Murten
6 Hellermann Theo 2015 SUI AC Murten
8 Hohl Arthur 2015 SUI AC Murten 2:15.55

24 Sommer Chino 2015 SUI AC Murten
25 Thalmann Levin 2015 SUI AC Murten
33 Corpataux Janis 2016 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
68 Beyeler Gaël 2015 SUI CA Belfaux
69 Bieler Soren 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
89 Ducry Eliott 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 2:43.59

101 Julmy Noah 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
103 Laplace Melvin 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
106 Meems Ryan 2016 FRA CA Belfaux
109 Michel Louis 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
120 Seevaratnam Maayavan 2016 GER CA Belfaux
127 Denerveaud Jean 2015 SUI CA Fribourg
141 Attridge Bear 2016 SUI CARC Romont
154 Gassmann Baptiste 2016 SUI Cottens Athlètes
171 Rudaz Thomas 2017 SUI Cottens Athlètes
183 Cotting Adrien 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret
190 Fleury Sacha 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:38.31
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600m, M9, M8, M7 - Fortsetzung 26.04.2024 / 19:15
Athleten: 42

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

192 Fragnière Noé 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:14.95
199 Imhof Alan 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:35.37
210 Perrenoud Victor 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:47.21
218 Théraulaz Arsène 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:41.78
222 Basile Charrière 2015 SUI CS Marsens
228 Gobet Félicien 2015 SUI CS Marsens
232 Modolo Gilles 2016 SUI CS Marsens
610 Linder Elia 2015 SUI gerbersport
613 Räber Sebastian 2016 SUI gerbersport
614 Schweizer Erik 2015 SUI gerbersport
631 Bertaccini Mattia 2015 SUI SA Bulle 2:23.75
643 Corbinelli Elia 2015 SUI SA Bulle 2:41.19
646 Favre Flavien 2017 SUI SA Bulle 2:30.07
647 Forte Quentin 2016 SUI SA Bulle 2:33.03
660 Perritaz Thibaut 2015 SUI SA Bulle 2:19.17
665 Riedo Titouon 2016 SUI SA Bulle
667 Romanens Guillaume 2016 SUI SA Bulle 2:37.11
668 Romanens Paul 2017 SUI SA Bulle 3:00.03
676 Schlatter Noah Leon 2015 SUI Sportverein Alterswil 2:59.67
688 Regli Jonah 2016 SUI Sugiez
715 Jungo Jim 2016 SUI TV Plaffeien

600m, W9, W8, W7 26.04.2024 / 19:15
Athleten: 45

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 Beaud Elise 2015 SUI AC Murten 2:18.89
16 Murri Lana 2015 SUI AC Murten
19 Rossy Talya-Lynn 2016 SUI AC Murten
20 Ruch Janna 2019 SUI AC Murten
22 Ruch Tjara 2016 SUI AC Murten 2:35.42
31 Brügger Magalie 2015 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
41 Hubacher Joelle 2016 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
45 Rappo Emma 2015 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
66 Andonov Amelia 2015 SUI CA Belfaux
67 Baeriswyl Malika 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
72 Bloch Garance 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
78 Christan Lilou 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 2:23.45
86 Dafflon Charlie-Eve 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 2:41.53
92 Egger Noémie 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
96 Gharnougui Kenza 2015 SUI CA Belfaux 2:54.61
98 Gravelho Bogalho Sarah 2015 POR CA Belfaux 2:45.78

110 Odermatt Eyleen 2016 SUI CA Belfaux
140 Attridge Athina 2015 SUI CARC Romont
150 Dafflon Linaya 2016 SUI Cottens Athlètes
151 Dafflon Linsey 2015 SUI Cottens Athlètes
161 Papa Serena 2015 SUI Cottens Athlètes
164 Pidoux Emilie 2018 SUI Cottens Athlètes
166 Prudat Faustine 2016 SUI Cottens Athlètes
184 Cotting Alice 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret
187 Diallo Mariama 2016 ESP CS Le Mouret
197 Heimo Livia 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:51.10
198 Hurtlin Théa 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret
200 Jenny Margo 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:03.41
224 Chassot Olivia 2016 SUI CS Marsens
226 Fernandes Mélissa 2016 SUI CS Marsens
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600m, W9, W8, W7 - Fortsetzung 26.04.2024 / 19:15
Athleten: 45

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

231 Joye Emilie 2016 SUI CS Marsens 2:59.32
239 Roulet Johanne 2016 SUI CS Marsens 2:42.17
611 Linder Yara 2017 SUI gerbersport
615 Suter Amali Sophia 2015 SUI gerbersport
632 Boukottaya Feriel 2017 FRA SA Bulle
637 Chardonnens Ninon 2015 SUI SA Bulle 2:30.03
639 Charrière Judith 2016 SUI SA Bulle 2:37.71
641 Conus Anna 2015 SUI SA Bulle 3:19.30
644 Dumartheray Erin 2015 SUI SA Bulle 2:30.81
645 Favre Coline 2015 SUI SA Bulle 2:44.50
649 Gild Alexia 2015 SUI SA Bulle 2:56.70
658 Pasquier Inès 2015 SUI SA Bulle 2:27.22
662 Pittet Linda 2015 SUI SA Bulle 3:03.08
672 Sesti Luna 2015 SUI SA Bulle 2:24.84
722 Raemy Noémie 2015 SUI TV Plaffeien

1000m, W11, W10 26.04.2024 / 19:35
Athleten: 52

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 Bättig Eline Mia 2013 SUI AC Murten 4:07.58
9 Hohl Marie 2013 SUI AC Murten 4:04.09

11 Howell Noa Lynn 2013 SUI AC Murten 4:24.66
23 Shinomiya Emily 2013 SUI AC Murten
35 Currat Naorah 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
40 Hubacher Carina 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
43 Piller Svenja 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
51 Crausaz Lucie 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:54.43
65 Huelin Johanna 2014 GER Athlétisme Viseu-Genève 4:19.09
73 Broillet Axelle 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 4:09.31
91 Egger Elena 2014 SUI CA Belfaux
94 Favre Lea 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 4:34.64

107 Michel Anna 2014 SUI CA Belfaux
108 Michel Emma 2014 SUI CA Belfaux
113 Rappo Sarah 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 5:01.78
114 Remund Lola 2014 SUI CA Belfaux
125 Auffret Léna 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 4:19.26
132 Progin Pauline 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 3:57.36
135 Meyer Aliénor 2013 SUI CA Marly 3:42.19
145 Conus Eline 2013 SUI CARC Romont
170 Rudaz Margaux 2014 SUI Cottens Athlètes
172 Vuillaume Tia 2014 SUI Cottens Athlètes
178 Bertschi Zoé 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:39.55
179 Brodard Alice 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:18.25
182 Clerc Valentine 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret
185 Cotting Sarah 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:33.16
191 Fragnière Loa 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:31.84
194 Frey Olivia 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:56.43
195 Gedik Deniz 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 5:11.26
196 Gendre Lucie 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret
201 Kolly Eleana 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:38.53
203 Krattinger Lucie 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:27.18
207 Minguely Eline 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:54.01
217 Sottaz Amandine 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:02.73
219 Vonlanthen Jade 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:23.74
221 Yafong Elyne 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:53.58
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1000m, W11, W10 - Fortsetzung 26.04.2024 / 19:35
Athleten: 52

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

230 Joye Alissa 2013 SUI CS Marsens 4:28.51
235 Oberson Noémie 2014 SUI CS Marsens 4:57.76
238 Roulet Audrey 2014 SUI CS Marsens 4:56.79
246 Beutler Maëlys 2013 SUI FSG Estavayer 3:58.86
605 Rey Julia 2014 SUI FSG Estavayer
606 Besson Solène 2013 SUI gerbersport
626 Gassmann Mathilde 2013 SUI Neyruz
638 Charrière Agathe 2013 SUI SA Bulle 4:30.71
642 Conus Léonie 2013 SUI SA Bulle 4:33.53
659 Pasquier Lara 2014 SUI SA Bulle 4:26.45
664 Riedo Lou-Ann 2013 SUI SA Bulle 4:55.40
674 Rotzetter Yara 2013 SUI Sportverein Alterswil 4:01.57
683 Siegrist Elisa 2014 SUI STB Leichtathletik 4:22.11
706 Jungo Amelie 2013 SUI TSV Wünnewil 4:07.05
714 Götschmann Gwen 2014 SUI TV Plaffeien
716 Jungo Rhea 2014 SUI TV Plaffeien

1000m, M11, M10 26.04.2024 / 19:35
Athleten: 26

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

7 Hofstetter Fabio 2014 SUI AC Murten
21 Ruch Luis 2013 SUI AC Murten 3:44.23
27 Walther Mael 2014 SUI AC Murten
38 Heimlicher Loïc 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten
71 Bloch Clément 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 3:50.38
79 Christan Roméo 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 4:11.52
90 Ducry Léo 2013 SUI CA Belfaux 4:39.70

105 Meems Kyle 2014 FRA CA Belfaux 4:37.48
115 Rhême Gaëtan 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 4:12.33
128 Grauwiller Ron 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 4:05.86
130 Krauskopf Raphael 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 4:36.20
175 Yerly Théo 2014 SUI Cottens Athlètes
189 Fleury Gael 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:45.26
202 Kolly Nino 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret
213 Pilet Emmanuel 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:09.55
241 Roulin Lucien 2013 SUI CS Marsens 3:55.35
603 Michaud Mathieu 2014 SUI FSG Estavayer
612 Marbacher Leandro 2014 SUI gerbersport
620 Stempfel Dominic 2014 SUI Gerbersport 3:41.90
628 Baeriswyl Joey 2014 SUI SA Bulle 4:17.83
635 Cattin Clément 2014 SUI SA Bulle
650 Guerreiro Lopes Rafael 2014 SUI SA Bulle 4:00.36
654 Melet Noé 2013 SUI SA Bulle 3:14.98
675 Schlatter Nico Louis 2013 SUI Sportverein Alterswil 5:28.47
677 Bietenharder Leon 2014 SUI STB Leichtathletik 4:03.08
704 Jost Leano Gianin 2013 SUI TSV Wünnewil 3:43.11

1000m, M13, M12 26.04.2024 / 19:55
Athleten: 28

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

14 Lehmann Aaron 2012 SUI AC Murten 3:29.16
17 Oppliger Len 2012 SUI AC Murten 3:31.65
48 Cappello Daniele 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:00.90
52 Crausaz Maxime 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:34.43
58 Pilliard Baptiste 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:34.75
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1000m, M13, M12 - Fortsetzung 26.04.2024 / 19:55
Athleten: 28

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

59 Reinhart Mathis 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:42.28
61 Santoro Eric 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:55.06
63 Trojer Tim 2011 AUT Athletica Veveyse 3:40.22
81 Clément Antoine 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 4:14.21

126 Auffret Rafael 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 4:11.42
129 Krauskopf Gabriel 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 4:10.45
136 Meyer Ariel 2011 SUI CA Marly
159 Labastrou Leny 2011 SUI Cottens Athlètes 3:59.01
167 Rayroud Diego 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes
169 Richoz Mathis 2011 SUI Cottens Athlètes
214 Pilet Simon 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:19.58
220 Wohlhauser Ethan 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:42.17
236 Philipona Dario 2011 SUI CS Marsens 3:30.34
607 Eisenring David 2012 SUI gerbersport
609 Kurmann Felix 2012 SUI gerbersport
616 Baumüller Ajay Aron Felix 2012 SUI Gerbersport 3:28.58
633 Boukottaya Tayeb 2012 SUI SA Bulle 3:53.54
636 Chardonnens Justin 2012 SUI SA Bulle 3:26.76
648 Gasser Simon 2011 SUI SA Bulle 3:26.00
663 Regamey Pierrick 2012 SUI SA Bulle 4:03.21
669 Rossier Matthieu 2011 SUI SA Bulle 3:22.29
678 Billau Frederic 2012 SUI STB Leichtathletik 3:29.48
705 Jost Matteo Alessio 2011 SUI TSV Wünnewil 3:31.78

1000m, W13, W12 26.04.2024 / 19:55
Athleten: 51

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

26 Thielsch Finja 2012 SUI AC Murten 3:46.79
30 Brügger Eline 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:23.57
37 Heimlicher Lisa 2011 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:46.26
49 Cardinaux Anaïs 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:22.73
53 Garo Chiara 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:49.46
56 Jordan Cassandra 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:48.13
64 Wildhaber Jeanne 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:59.03
70 Bielmann Audrey 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 4:26.87
75 Broillet Louane 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 4:02.30
88 Dietrich Noëmi 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 4:35.35
99 Gumy Olivia 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 4:16.29

112 Rappo Lena 2011 SUI CA Belfaux 4:18.95
118 Scapaticci Charlie 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 3:50.83
122 Thuillard Louise 2012 SUI CA Belfaux 3:53.21
131 Marques Leonor 2012 POR CA Fribourg 3:28.68
146 Da Veiga Tavares Alison 2012 SUI CARC Romont
152 Di Carlo Serena 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes
155 Gassmann Lyse 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes
156 Giller Alizée 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes 4:07.54
162 Pauchard Morgane 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes 5:02.06
174 Yerly Stella 2012 SUI Cottens Athlètes
176 Zogaj Tara 2011 SUI Cottens Athlètes
177 Benhamou Bouquerel Laure 2012 FRA CS Le Mouret
180 Brodard Léonie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:41.00
181 Clerc Elena 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:23.77
193 Frein Mia 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:32.29
204 Küng Emilie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:20.89
208 Minguely Nora 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:08.66
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1000m, W13, W12 - Fortsetzung 26.04.2024 / 19:55
Athleten: 51

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

211 Picinali Gaia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:37.84
215 Roch Eva 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:20.63
216 Roulin Olivia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:36.18
234 Oberson Lucile 2011 SUI CS Marsens 3:50.63
245 Aeschlimann Penelope 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 3:51.33
250 Currat Laly 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 4:01.47
602 Guillod Julie 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 4:00.95
617 Besson Lorine 2011 SUI Gerbersport 3:12.77
629 Baeriswyl Lilou 2011 SUI SA Bulle 4:08.18
634 Bourqui Mellie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 4:51.80
651 Macherel Héloise 2011 SUI SA Bulle
652 Machy Jeanne 2012 SUI SA Bulle
655 Oberson Elodie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 4:17.20
657 Pasquier Emy 2012 SUI SA Bulle 4:29.22
661 Petitjean Emilie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 3:58.99
671 Sessa Maeva 2011 SUI SA Bulle 4:04.74
679 Bruggmann Naira 2012 SUI STB Leichtathletik 3:35.73
680 Catucci Franca 2011 SUI STB Leichtathletik 3:15.65
684 Siegrist Emma 2012 SUI STB Leichtathletik 3:24.67
685 Spicher Coralie 2011 SUI STB Leichtathletik 3:23.30
686 Spicher Océane 2011 SUI STB Leichtathletik 3:14.28
710 Andrey Sophie 2012 SUI TV Plaffeien
720 Piller Crystel 2012 SUI TV Plaffeien

1000m, U18W, W15, W14 26.04.2024 / 20:15
Athleten: 38

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

10 Horwath Emilia 2010 SUI AC Murten
12 Kanngiesser Maja 2010 SUI AC Murten
28 Huschka Lucie 2009 SUI AT Rechthalten
29 Andrey Lyne 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:59.26
32 Buntschu Julia 2008 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:39.58
34 Crausaz Angélique 2009 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:02.49
36 Goujard Mélusine 2009 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:50.86
39 Heimlicher Lydia 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:04.64
42 Philipona Lenya Maria 2009 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:53.71
46 Waeber Lyah Maelle 2009 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:31.23
50 Cardinaux Magali 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:38.46
54 Garo Vera 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:10.22
82 Cuche Lucia 2008 SUI CA Belfaux 4:20.96
85 Curty Lily 2010 SUI CA Belfaux 3:42.06
93 Emonet Léa 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 3:51.11

100 Haenni Anouck 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 3:45.06
121 Siffert Delphine 2010 SUI CA Belfaux
123 Wicki Charline 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 3:51.83
148 Kramer Déborah 2009 SUI CARC Romont 3:56.80
163 Piccand Lizie 2009 SUI Cottens Athlètes 3:54.06
165 Pidoux Laetitia 2010 SUI Cottens Athlètes 4:04.01
168 Richoz Delphine 2009 SUI Cottens Athlètes 5:47.96
173 Wicki Loïse 2009 SUI Cottens Athlètes 4:58.57
186 Currat Mathilde 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:34.11
188 Faucherre Lilou 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:35.92
205 Maccariello Chloé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:30.38
209 Minguely Zoé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:43.40
212 Picinali Morgana 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:43.31
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1000m, U18W, W15, W14 - Fortsetzung 26.04.2024 / 20:15
Athleten: 38

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

223 Bosson Julie 2009 SUI CS Marsens 3:36.67
240 Roulin Estelle 2010 SUI CS Marsens 3:50.38
618 Besson Mélia 2009 SUI Gerbersport 3:21.47
627 Amacher Annina 2010 SUI SA Bulle 3:58.80
656 Overney Caroline 2010 SUI SA Bulle 4:06.86
673 Tercier Célia 2010 SUI SA Bulle 3:12.64
708 Suter Leona 2009 SUI TSV Wünnewil
713 Bickel Lia Rosalie 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien 3:35.74
721 Piller Sophie 2010 SUI TV Plaffeien 3:43.79
724 Vonlanthen Noelle 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien

1000m, U18M, M15, M14 26.04.2024 / 20:30
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

47 Baldoni Noan 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:20.66
55 Guex Jérémie 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:29.21
57 Pfister Loric 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:26.41
60 Reinhart Timothy 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:46.54
62 Santoro Julian 2009 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:11.00
74 Broillet Livio 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 3:14.24

102 Laplace Lenny 2010 SUI CA Belfaux 3:21.66
157 Giller Kilian 2010 SUI Cottens Athlètes 3:38.06
158 Guri Rayan 2009 SUI Cottens Athlètes 3:22.11
160 Labastrou Luca 2010 SUI Cottens Athlètes 3:26.32
206 Maradan Martin 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:03.58
237 Philipona Michaël 2009 SUI CS Marsens 2:58.42
608 Gauch Tim 2010 SUI gerbersport
619 Domig Tiago 2009 SUI Gerbersport 3:10.33
625 Hegi Livio 2010 SUI LV Langenthal 3:19.60
640 Charrière Marius 2010 SUI SA Bulle 3:57.05
682 Ruch Fynn 2009 SUI STB Leichtathletik 2:57.76
723 Rauber Fyn 2010 SUI TV Plaffeien

5000m, WOM, U20W 26.04.2024 / 20:45
Athleten: 1

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

622 Grossenbacher Ann 2005 SUI Huttwil

5000m, MAN, U20M 26.04.2024 / 20:45
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

18 Probst David 1997 SUI AC Murten
111 Paddeu Nicola 1998 ITA CA Belfaux
243 Notari Toto 1981 SUI FG Malcantone 17:53.47
681 Notz Vincent 1997 SUI STB Leichtathletik

3000m, MAN, U20M, U18M 26.04.2024 / 20:45
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

77 Carvalho Cristiano 2007 SUI CA Belfaux 9:36.89
133 Gobet Loris 2006 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny
134 Riser Vincent 1991 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9:15.53
138 João Bernardino 1998 SUI CA Rosé
621 Zeller Yannick 1999 SUI Gerbersport 10:28.27
681 Notz Vincent 1997 SUI STB Leichtathletik
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3000m, MAN, U20M, U18M - Fortsetzung 26.04.2024 / 20:45
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

725 Durussel Emile 1993 SUI US Yverdon 8:49.29


